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Middleton to Mt Horb 34.5 miles
Leg Dir Type Notes Total
T Straight Exit Left onto Parameter 0.2
0.8 « Left Turn left onto Schneider Rd 1.0
3.9 — Right Turn right onto Enchanted Valley Rd 4.9
3.6 <« Left  Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Otto Kerl Rd 8.4
1.1 — Right Turn right onto Schuman Rd 9.5
1.7 1T Straight Continue straight onto Spring Valley Rd 11.2
1.9 1 Straight Stop Sign | 13.0
0.0 T Straight Straight onto Spring Valley Rd after stop 13.0
0.4 — Right Turn Right on Spring Valley after curve 13.5
1.0 « Left Slight left onto Turkey Rd 14.4
1.8 +« Left Turn left onto Blackberry Rd ~16.2
0.7 « Left Turn left onto Kahl Rd 16.9
05 = Right L Tt onto alley Ra Sop ot 14 R acks 17 4
1.7 « Left  Turn left ontoCounty Rd KP 19.2
0.9 — Right Turn right onto Union ValleyRd 20.0
2.9 « Left Turn left onto WI-78 S/WI-78 Trunk S 22.9
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Vermont Church Rd 1 23.2
1.1« Left Turn left onto Co Hwy JJ 24.3
3.1 « Left Turn left onto Co Hwy J 27.4
1.1 — Right Turn right onto Bohn Rd 28.5
1.3 « Left Turn left onto Co Hwy JG 29.8
4.3 « Left  Turn left onto Wilson St 34.1
0.0 — Right Turn right onto N Washington St 34.1
0.2 « Left turn left onto,Front Street - 34.4
0.1 — Right Turn right onto S 1st St Left into parking lot 15 345

minute leg stretch
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Notes i 23

EXIT RIGHT OUT OF PARKING LOT TURN LEFT ON
FRONTST Turn right onto S Blue Mounds St

‘Turn left onto US- 151 BUS W/US-18 BUS W/W_Mai_n St

Straight Contmue straight onto Co Hwy ID/Co Rd ID

Right
Right
Left

Turn rlght onto Cave of the Mounds Rd

Turn right onto County Highway F N GREAT VIEW BY
PARK! o

Turn left onto Moyer Rd

Straight Continue onto Ryan Rd

Left
Right
Left
Right

Left

Right

Right

Right
Left

Left
Left
Right
Right
Left

Left

Turn left onto County Highway F N -
Turn right to stay on County Highway FN

Turn left onto County Rd KP

Turn right onto Olson Rd |

Turn left onto Hwy 78- 14 -19 STAY WITH HWY 78

Turn right onto WI-19 E/WI-78 N/WI-78 Trunk N KEEP
WITH78 AFTER YOU SEE BOX CARS THE TURN IS
COMING UP WHEN YOU SEE WATER ON RIGHT.

Turn right onto Dunlap Hollow Rd
Turn right onto Old Settlers Rd
Turn left onto Katzenbuechel Rd

Turn left onto Co Hwy KP STOP FOR HWY 12 WILL
REGROUP AFTERWARDS

Turn left onto County Hwy Y
Turn right onto Inama Rd

_ Sl1ght right onto WI-188 N
Turn left onto WI- 60 Trunk W

Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Water St | WILL
PULL THROUGH THE PARKING LOT. PARK WHAT FITS
IN'LOT. THE REST WILL HAVE TO STREET PARK. BLUE
SPOON IS BETWEEN THE PARKING LOT ANT THE
MOVIE THEATER. LIBRARY HAS PUBLIC BATHROOMS
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550 Water P D S to Walmart 920 HWY136 37.3 miles

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
©Left D e will regroup other sider 118
1.2 T Straight Continue onto Prairie Rd 3.0
0.9 « Left Turn left onto Old Bluff Trail/Prairie Rd 3.9
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Prairie Rd 4.2
4.1 < Left Turn left onto Wenzel Rd 8.3
1.0 — Right Turn right onto Slotty Rd 9.2
4.8 « Left Turn left onto CoRd C 14.0
: ' n onto PF is a hard

05 ~ Right ot h for traftic, o 145
3.6 — Right Turn right onto Co Rd PF 18.1
0.8 « Left Turn left onto Maple Hill Rd 18.9
2.1 — Right  Turn right onto County Rd W 20.9
4.1 « Left  Turn left to stay on County Rd W 25.1
1.2 — Right Sharp right onto Freedom Rd 26.2
3.3 « Left Turn left onto Happy Hill Rd | 29.5
4.9 — Right  Turn right onto County Rd W 34.4
1.3 — Right Turn right - 35.7
0.0 — Right l‘;xgg!right onto County Rd W Pewits Nest is worth a 358
1.0 T Straight étojgiytngw circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on 36.7
0.1 1 Straight é(t) ltj:rr:fytl:r{aclifﬁv'\;: circle, take the 1st exit and stay on 36.8

Turn right at Walmart sign THIS IS A SHORT BIO

BREAK. RESTROOMS AT WALLMART OR AW. OR CROSS
0.4 — Right OVER TO KWIK TRIP FOR GAS AND RESTROOM. WILL 37.9

WILL REGROUP IN WALLMART PARKING LOT NEAR

HWY136. HOPFULLY WE CAN KEEP US EXITING AS ONE

GROUP THIS WAY | -
0.0 « Left Turn left IN PARKING LOT 37.2
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Wallmart to the Edge 35.7 miles

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
— Right  Turn right onto WI-136 0.1
1.4 « Left Turn left to stay on WI-136 1.5
1.3 — Right  Turn right at the 1st cross street onto County Rd DL 2.8 |
0.1 — Right Slight right onto S Shore Rd 29
1.4 « Left Slight left onto S Lake Rd 4.3
4.4 — Right Turn right onto WI-113 S - 8.7
0.4 « Left Turn left onto County Rd DL 9.1
2.4 « Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Bluff Rd 11.4
1.9 — Right  Turn right onto Tower Rd 13.3
1.9 1T Straight Continue onto McLeisch Rd 15.2
0.7 « Left Turn left onto Durwards Glen Rd 15.9
2.7 — Right  Turn right onto Luebke Rd 18.6
0.5 « Left Turn left onto Konkel Mill Rd 19.1
0.9 « Left Turn left onto County Rd W 20.0
1.3 T Straight Continue straight onto Co Rd X 21.3
0.3 — Right  Turn right onto State Hwy 33 Trunk E/WI-33 E - 21.7
1.6 <« Left Turn left onto CoRd U 23,3
2.7 — Right Turn right onto Schepp Rd 26.0
1.3 « Left Turn left onto Levee Rd | 271.2
2.5 — Right TurnrightontoCoRdT - 29.8
4.6 +« Left Turn left onto Co Rd A | | 34.3
1.3 — Right  Turn right onto Hillside Dr 35.6
0.0 « Left Turn left Rivers Edge resort parking lot on left. 35.7
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